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MENU

10 oz RUMP STEAK
served with chips, garden peas, salad, 
mushrooms & onion rings

8 oz SIRLOIN STEAK
served with chips, garden peas, salad, 
mushrooms & onion rings

10 oz GAMMON STEAK
served with chips, garden peas, egg & pineapple

SMOTHERED CHICKEN
served with chips, onion rings, garden peas, 
salad garnish and a choice of peppercorn or  
BBQ sauce

£15.95

£16.95

£12.25

£12.50

Option:  Add Peppercorn Sauce or New York Topper  for £2
Please allow additional cooking time for well done steaks

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with baguette & butter

BREADED MUSHROOMS
served with a salad garnish & garlic mayo

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS
served with a salad garnish & BBQ sauce

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL
served with sliced brown bread & butter 

MOZZARELLA STICKS
served with a salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce

SHARING CHEESY NACHOS
served with sour cream, salsa, guacamole & 
jalapeños.  Individual portions are also available 
- please ask!
Option:  Add beef chilli  (£2 extra)

SHARING PLATTER
a medley of chicken goujons, breaded 
mushrooms, onion rings, garlic bread, scampi, 
topped nachos & a trio of sauces

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.80

£8.00

£9.00

BAKED POTATOES

with or or  COLESLAW  CHEESE  BEANS

with or or BEEF CHILLI  TUNA PRAWNS   

...all served with a salad garnish and butter

SANDWICHES (white or brown bread)

TUNA SALAD PRAWN SALAD  or 
or CHICKEN & BACON

CHEESE & PICKLE  HAM & TOMATOor 

...all served with a salad garnish 

£5.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.60

BEEF BURGER
served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings

£10.25

£10.75

CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
ONION RINGS
COLESLAW
BREAD & BUTTER
PEPPERCORN SAUCE
SIDE SALAD

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50
£3.00
£3.50

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
served with rice, poppadum, chutney & a plain 
naan bread

BEEF MADRAS
served with rice, poppadum, chutney & a plain 
naan bread

BEEF CHILLI
served with rice & garlic bread

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

SHARK & CHIPS
served with a choice of garden or mushy peas, 
lemon & tartare sauce

SCAMPI
served with  chips, salad garnish, choice of 
garden or mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce

SALMON
served with mashed potato, salad garnish, 
garden peas & lemon

MACARONI CHEESE
topped with spring onion and served with  
garlic bread

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE
served with a salad garnish & garlic bread

VEGETARIAN BURGER
served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings

VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE & MASH
served with garden peas and gravy in a giant 
Yorkshire pudding

£12.00

£10.25

£13.25

£9.50

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.50

£10.95

£11.25

£10.95

£10.95

£9.95

HAM, EGG & CHIPS
served with garden peas

BEEF LASAGNE
served with a salad garnish & garlic bread

SAUSAGE & MASH
served with a giant Yorkshire pudding, garden 
peas & gravy

STEAK & ALE PIE
served with garden peas and a choice of chips or 
mashed potatoes

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE
served with garden peas and a choice of chips or 
mashed potatoes

CAESAR SALAD
served with grilled chicken breast
Option:  Add bacon for 60p

MUSHROOM & LEEK PIE
served with mixed vegetables

MUSHROOM & WALNUT SPAGHETTI
served with mixed vegetables

THREE BEAN CHILLI
served with plain white rice

CAJUN SPICED BURGER
served with a side salad 

£10.25

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

FOR KIDS MEALS, HEALTHY OPTIONS,
DESSERTS AND HOT DRINKS, SEE OVER



123!
HOT DOG ?   CHICKEN BREAST ? 

SAUSAGE ?   HAM & EGGS ? 
FISH FINGERS ?   BEEF BURGER ?

BEEF LASAGNE ?

CHIPS ?   MASH ?   
GARLIC BREAD ? 

BEANS ?   PEAS ?   
SALAD ? 

First choose your PROTEIN...

Then choose your CARBS...

...and �nally, choose a SIDE

all for just £5.95

ICE CREAM (ONE SCOOP)

ICE CREAM (TWO SCOOPS)

ICE CREAM (THREE SCOOPS)

JELLY & ICE CREAM

PANCAKE & ICE CREAM

£1.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

APPLE PIE

APPLE CRUMBLE

CHEESECAKE OF THE WEEK

PROFITEROLES

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

AFTER EIGHT MINT SUNDAE

NEAPOLITAN SUNDAE

STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

CHOCOLATE SUNDAE

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

ESPRESSO
the classic Italian coffee, short and intense   
with a very pleasant aroma and aftertaste

MACCHIATO
a shot of espresso marked with a little     
foamed milk

AMERICANO
espresso topped with hot water.  If you’d like 
milk, just ask us for a white coffee

CAPPUCCINO
one third espresso, one third steamed milk and 
one third foamed milk

CAFFE LATTE
espresso topped with steamed milk and a thin 
layer of foamed milk

CAFFE MOCHA
espresso mixed with chocolate, topped with a 
thin layer of foamed milk

TEA

Option:  Add a shot of �avour for 85p

£2.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.95

£2.25

CAJUN CHICKEN SKEWERS
Skewered chicken breast, peppers, mushrooms 
& onions, seasoned with Cajun spice

SOUP OF THE DAY
made with vegetable stock

UNBATTERED COD
served with a jacket potato, salad garnish and a 
choice of garden or mushy peas

LOW FAT BEEF CHILLI
made with onions, peppers and tomatoes and 
served with rice and a salad garnish

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST
served on a bed of rice with a side of mixed 
vegetables

OVEN COOKED SALMON
served with a jacket potato, salad garnish, 
garden peas and lemon

FRUIT SALAD

OVERNIGHT OATS
served with 0% fat yoghurt

£5.95

£5.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.25

£13.25

£5.95

£5.95

CHILDREN’S MEALS

The
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BREAKFAST
Friday, Saturday & Sunday

9am - 11am

EAT IN or TAKE AWAY



Full English 

Sausage Bacon Egg
Hash 

Brown
Black 

Pudding Chips

4 4 4 4 4 

2 2 2 2 1

1 1 1 1 1

£6.95

£12.00

£4.95

3 2 2 £5.95

MEGA BUSTER

REGULAR

SMALL

VEGETARIAN

served with beans, mushrooms, grilled tomato, toast
and unlimited tea or coffee

Breakfast Baps 

EGGBACON

£2.50 £2.50£2.30

On Toast 
SCRAMBLED

EGG
POACHED

EGG BEANS
£2.95 £2.95£2.95

...to which you can add extras :-

What  a weekend  treat!

Sausage Bacon Egg

60p 60p 60p

Hash 
Brown

60p

Black 
Pudding

60p

Cheese

60p

Mushroom

60p


