The -SOMERSET CHILCOMPTON

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY served with baguette & butter	£5.50
BREADED MUSHROOMS served with a salad garnish & garlic mayo	£5.95
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN GOUJONS served with a salad garnish & BBQ sauce	£5.95
TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL served with sliced brown bread & butter	£5.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS served with a salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce	£5.80
SHARING CHEESY NACHOS served with sour cream, salsa, guacamole & jalapeños. Individual portions are also available - please ask! Option: Add beef chilli (£2 extra)	£8.00

Burger Bar

£9.00

BEEF BURGER served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings	£10.25
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings	£10.75
Options:	

SHARING PLATTER

a medley of chicken goujons, breaded

topped nachos & a trio of sauces

mushrooms, onion rings, garlic bread, scampi,

Double up your burger for £2 Add the following extras for **60p** each: Egg | Cheese | Bacon | Jalapeños | Onions | Mushrooms

Classics

HAM, EGG & CHIPS served with garden peas	£10.50
BEEF LASAGNE served with a salad garnish & garlic bread	£10.95
SAUSAGE & MASH served with a giant Yorkshire pudding, garden peas & gravy	£11.25
STEAK & ALE PIE served with garden peas and a choice of chips or mashed potatoes	£10.95
CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PIE served with garden peas and a choice of chips or mashed potatoes	£10.95
CAESAR SALAD served with grilled chicken breast Option: Add bacon for 60p	£9.95

FOR KIDS MEALS, HEALTHY OPTIONS, **DESSERTS AND HOT DRINKS, SEE OVER**

MENU

Vegan

served with mixed vegetables	±10.25
MUSHROOM & WALNUT SPAGHETTI served with mixed vegetables	£11.95
THREE BEAN CHILLI served with plain white rice	£11.95
CAJUN SPICED BURGER served with a side salad	£9.95

Fish & Vegetarian

SHARK & CHIPS

Yorkshire pudding

served with a choice of garden or mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce	
SCAMPI served with chips, salad garnish, choice of garden or mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce	£10.25
SALMON served with mashed potato, salad garnish, garden peas & lemon	£13.25
MACARONI CHEESE topped with spring onion and served with garlic bread	£9.50
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE served with a salad garnish & garlic bread	£10.95
VEGETARIAN BURGER served with chips, coleslaw & onion rings	£10.95
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE & MASH served with garden peas and gravy in a giant	£10.95

Spice up your life

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA served with rice, poppadum, chutney & a plain naan bread	£11.95
BEEF MADRAS served with rice, poppadum, chutney & a plain naan bread	£11.95
BEEF CHILLI served with rice & garlic bread	£11.95

From the Grill	
10 oz RUMP STEAK served with chips, garden peas, salad, mushrooms & onion rings	£15.95
8 oz SIRLOIN STEAK served with chips, garden peas, salad, mushrooms & onion rings	£16.95
10 oz GAMMON STEAK served with chips, garden peas, egg & pineapple	£12.25
SMOTHERED CHICKEN served with chips, onion rings, garden peas, salad garnish and a choice of peppercorn or BBQ sauce	£12.50

Option: Add Peppercorn Sauce or New York Topper for £2 Please allow additional cooking time for well done steaks

Light Bites

BAKED POTATOES

£12.00

with COLESLAW or CHEESE or BEANS	£5.50
with BEEF CHILLI or TUNA or PRAWNS	£5.95
all served with a salad garnish and butter	
SANDWICHES (white or brown bread)	
TUNA SALAD or PRAWN SALAD or CHICKEN & BACON	£5.95
CHEESE & PICKLE or HAM & TOMATO	£5.60
all served with a salad garnish	

Something on the side?



CHIPS £3.00 **CHEESY CHIPS** £3.50 **ONION RINGS** £3.00 **COLESLAW** £1.50 **BREAD & BUTTER** £1.50 PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3.00 **SIDE SALAD** £3.50

The SOMERSET WAGON CHILCOMPTON

CHILDREN'S MEALS



Building a kids meal is as easy as

123!

First choose your PROTEIN...

HOT DOG? CHICKEN BREAST?
SAUSAGE? HAM & EGGS?
FISH FINGERS? BEEF BURGER?
BEEF LASAGNE?

Then choose your CARBS... _

CHIPS? MASH? GARLIC BREAD?

...and finally, choose a SIDE _

BEANS? PEAS?

SALAD?

all for just £5.95

We've got kids' desserts too! -

ICE CREAM (ONE SCOOP)	£1.00
ICE CREAM (TWO SCOOPS)	£2.00
ICE CREAM (THREE SCOOPS)	£2.50
JELLY & ICE CREAM	£2.00
PANCAKE & ICE CREAM	£2.50

HEALTHY OPTIONS

Starters

CAJUN CHICKEN SKEWERS Skewered chicken breast, peppers, mushrooms & onions, seasoned with Cajun spice	£5.95
SOUP OF THE DAY made with vegetable stock	£5.95
Main Courses	

Main Courses		
	UNBATTERED COD served with a jacket potato, salad garnish and a choice of garden or mushy peas	£10.95
	LOW FAT BEEF CHILLI made with onions, peppers and tomatoes and served with rice and a salad garnish	£11.95
	CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN BREAST served on a bed of rice with a side of mixed vegetables	£10.25
	OVEN COOKED SALMON served with a jacket potato, salad garnish, garden peas and lemon	£13.25
	N .	

Desserts

FRUIT SALAD	£5.95
OVERNIGHT OATS served with 0% fat yoghurt	£5.95

Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£5.95
APPLE PIE	£5.95
APPLE CRUMBLE	£5.95
CHEESECAKE OF THE WEEK	£5.95
PROFITEROLES	£5.95
Sundaes	
AFTER EIGHT MINT SUNDAE	£5.95
AFTER EIGHT MINT SUNDAE	13.33
NEAPOLITAN SUNDAE	£5.95
NEAPOLITAN SUNDAE	£5.95



THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Hot Drinks	
ESPRESSO the classic Italian coffee, short and intense with a very pleasant aroma and aftertaste	£2.25
MACCHIATO a shot of espresso marked with a little foamed milk	£2.50
AMERICANO espresso topped with hot water. If you'd like milk, just ask us for a white coffee	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO one third espresso, one third steamed milk and one third foamed milk	£2.70
CAFFE LATTE espresso topped with steamed milk and a thin layer of foamed milk	£2.70
CAFFE MOCHA espresso mixed with chocolate, topped with a thin layer of foamed milk	£2.95
TEA	£2.25

Option: Add a shot of flavour for 85p





BREAKFAST

Friday, Saturday & Sunday
9am-11am
EAT IN or TAKE AWAY

